Wurzelpokal 2019

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.10]

Schitzenklasse [10]

Einzel

Rang Schiitze

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Benitz, Ines

Dittrich, Siegfried

Edelmann, Tobias

Glinther, Inken

Lange, Matthias

- Benitz, Ralf

Edelmann, Matthias

Walther, Matthias

Dr. Schmidt, Fritz

Thiele, David

Schwipps, Michael

Freund, Jens

Guhr, Johannes

Friedrich, Michael

PleR, Catrin

Schuknecht, Wolfgang

Tuchscherer, Michael

Piol}, Andreas

Start-Nr.

0017

0019

0085

0106

0022

0016

0003

0005

0089

0033

0062

0018

0027

0073

0020

0052

0001

0021

Delegation / Serien

SGI Deutschenbora
97 98 99 97 100 99

SV Chemnitz
98 98 97 99 97 o9

SG Bockau
99 94 97 96 99 99

SV Lucka
96 97 97 97 98 98

PSV Gera
95 97 93 99 99 98

SGI Deutschenbora
94 100 98 57 96 96

5G Bockau
97 97 97 94 o5 gg

SV Chemnitz
96 99 98 93 97 96

SV Lucka
94 98 95 96 95 gg

SG Bockau
97 91 93 98 96 g7

Leipziger SG
98 97 94 93 95 93

SV Chemnitz
92 96 94 98 95 93

SG Bockau
92 86 95 89 92 g7

SG Bockau
95 93 86 92 91 o4

PS8V Gera
90 91 69 94 95 g2

8V Lucka
92 90 90 97 96 95

SG Bockau
95 91 94 91 93 95

PSV Gera
9¢ 92 91 83 95 92

Gesamt

590

585

584

583

581

581

579

579

575

572

572

568

561

561

561

560

559

553
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Wurzelpokal 2019
Schitzenklasse [10], Einzel

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.10]

Rang Schiitze

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Zimmer, Steffen

Baumgart, Rolf

Glnzler, Rebecca

Bdhme, Konrad

Pohl, Jan

Burkhardt, Joachim

Stark, Frank

Hanisch, Frank

Schreiter, Christian

Start-Nr.

0023
0103
0104
0d15
0024
0035
0105
0045

0046

Delegation / Serien Gesamt

SGI Deutschenbora 553
94 93 85 89 92 90

SGl Deutschenbora 546
89 94 89 92 90 92

SV Lucka 545
87 91 90 86 96 85

SGI Deutschenbora 544
91 93 85 90 92 93

SG Neudorf 540
94 89 88 94 89 86

NSV Neudorf 530
90 88 87 87 90 88

SG Bockau 528
82 90 91 88 89 88

SG Neudorf 492
87 87 75 87 79 73

SG Neudorf 491
83 83 77 7O 82 87
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Wurzelpokal 2019

KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1 .80.10]
Schitzenklasse [10]

Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft Gesamt
Start-Nr. Schitze

1 SG Bockau 1 1.735
0C03 Edelmann, Matthias 579
0033 Thiele, David 572
0085 Edelmann, Tobias 584

2 SV Chemnitz ) 1.732
' 0005 Walther, Matthias 579
0018 Freund, Jens 568
0019 Dittrich, Siegfried 585

3 SG! Deutschenbora 1.724
0016 Benitz, Ralf 581
0017 Benitz, Ines 590
0023 Zimmer, Steffen 553

4 SV Lucka 1.718
0052 Schuknecht, Wolfgang 560
. 0068 Dr. Schmidt, Fritz 575
0106 Giinther, Inken 583

5 PSV Gera 1.695
0020 Plofi, Catrin 561
0021 Plof3, Andreas 553
0022 Lange, Matthias 581

] SG Bockau 2 1.681
0001 Tuchscherer, Michael 559
0027 Guhr, Johannes 561
0073 Friedrich, Michael 561

7 SG Neudorf 1.523
0024 Paohi, Jan 540
0045 Hénisch, Frank 492
0046 Schreiter, Christian 491
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